ULTRASOUND

Code

US06280
US06290
US06295

US06276
US06275
Us06274
US06273

Description

ULTRA GEL 5LT BLUE (with dispenser & bottle)
ULTRA GEL 500ML BLUE (pre packed 500mL dispensing bottle)
ULTRA GEL 250ML BLUE (pre packed 250mL dispensing bottle)

PARKER AQUASONIC SCAN GEL BLUE 5 Lt (with dispenser & bottle)
PARKER AQUASONIC SCAN GEL GREEN 4 LT (with dispenser & bottle)
AQUA GEL 150ML

GEL AQUASONIC 20ML STERILE

Units

EACH
BOX OF 12
BOX OF 12

EACH
EACH
PACK OF 12
PACK OF 12

Code

US06271
US06272

US06270

CBO100A
CB0100B
CB0100C

CB0106
CB106B
CB106A
CB0146

© Copyright

Description

GEL WARMER (single)
GEL WARMER (triple)

STAND OFF PADS (2cm thick x 9cm diameter)

CONDOMS LUBRICATED
CONDOMS NON-LUBRICATED
CONDOMS EXTRA STRONG

LUBRICANT JELLY  100g tube
LUBRICANT JELLY KY 42g tube
LUBRICANT JELLY KY 2.7g sachet
CLINIGEL 50g tube

Units

EACH
EACH

EACH

BOX OF 144
BOX OF 144
PKT OF 12

EACH
EACH
BOX OF 144
EACH
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